
















LIVING SYSTEM ELEMENTS

3 seater 2 cushions 2 seater 1.5 seater (L+R) 1 seater

1 seater 
1 armrest (L+R)

Small Pouf

3 seater 3 cushions 2 seater 1 armrest (L+R) 1.5 seater 
small backrest (L+R)

Wide pouf3 seater 1 armrest (L+R)

3 seater + table (L+R) 1 seater + table (L+R) Small pouf + table (L+R)



RECLINING ARMREST POSITIONS
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2. 5.

3. 6.



3 SEATER 2 CUSHIONS - DIMENSION
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3 SEATER 3 CUSHIONS  - DIMENSION
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2 SEATER - DIMENSION
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1.5 SEATER - DIMENSION
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1 SEATER - DIMENSION

44
.0
0

95.00

25.00

120.00

95.00

68
.0
0

95.00

107.50

22
.0
0

3.
20

12
8.
0
038

.0
0

96
.0
0



3 SEATER SOFAS



 1.5 / 1 SEATER SOFAS



1 SEATER + TABLE



COMPOSITION



COMPOSITIONS



COMPOSITIONS



COMPOSITION



RECLINING ARMREST / BACKREST






